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
ready to move into ; as I am leaving
town will saclrifice for $300. Bdwy.
2704).

VERY desirable lower apt., including
lights, heat and phone; rent very rea-
sonable ; also partly furnished basementapt. 006 I rving st.

NICELY furnished apt., dressjng
room an u nam, nice iwn, i, nun,
Sat. or Sun. afternoons. Mar. 2588 week
days. 512 Lewis bldg, Broadway 1364.

UNDER new management, 1 13 Va Russell,
1, 2 and apartments, clean and
comfortable; moderately priced. East
8840.

FLORENCE APTS., 388 11TH ST.
apt., with sleeping porch, suit-

able for 4 adults, and apt. suit-
able for 5 adults.

THE KATHER1NE.
A nice apt., large, light kitch-

en, plenty of heat and hot water. 149
N. 23d st. Marshall 2006.

NEWLY furnished lower flat for rent; also
1, 2 and 3 housekeeping. 271 N. 21st st
or Phone Main 1982.

NICELY furnished apt., with sleep- -
ing porch, lights, phone, steam heat.
Broadway 4666. 250 North 10th st.

LILLIAN APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, large, light, modern, west

side. 381 6th st. Marshall 1378.
HIGHLAND COURT APARTMENT.

furnished apartment, strictly
modern. Marshall 3181.

WESTON A APARTMENTS. 066 Glisan
furnished apartment, very mod-e-

walking distance.
NEW YORK APTS. Two-roo- furn. apt.,

$27.50, Including lights, heat, hot and
cold water. B. 7th and Belmont ets.

N1CKOLS APTS. 3 rooms, steam heated,
private bath, phone, garage if desired.
Woodlawn 4071. 856 E. 6th N.

furnished apartment in private
home. 234 E. Broadway. E. Sri7.

NICE clean apt. 514 E. 21st st.
Unfurnished Apartments.

CECELIA APTS.. 22D AND GLISAN.
Very desirable unfurnished apt,

with Tjalcony. Marshall 1804
THE AMERICAN Modern apart-

ment.
1

Broadway 3360.
ROOMS, modern, steam heat, newly 1

tinted, gas stove. 561 Glisan st.
ROOMS, lower, $12.50. No. 75 E. 76th N.,
1 block south MV car

$20 cottage home, close in. East 2
side. Room 415, Northwest Bank bldg.

FOR RENT 3 or apt., $30.
and East Sandy.

LARGE unfurnished apt. The
Wllmar, 742 Everett st. Main 5164.

Rooms With Bortt.
THE LORRAINE.

212 NORTH 20TH STREET. ;

Phone Broadway 3465.
A nice place to live with all modern

conveniences. New furniture and fur-
nishings; excellent table board; all airy
rooms; rates $45 to $60 per month; can
accommodate a few more people, single
or double rooms. Mrs. Lavina Price,
manager.

CAMPBELL HOTEL,
23D AND HOYT STREETS.' t CAMPBEL-HIL- L HOTEL.

741 WASHINGTON ST.
Two of the n residential ho-

tels on the Pacific coast.
American plan, with or without bath,

$2.50 a day up; rates by day or month.
Meals served to transients,

223 EAST 20TH.
Portland's exclusive east side residen

tial hotel, all comforts of a home com
bined with hotel service, large grounds,
porches, shower baths, fireplace, strictly
nome-cocKe- a meais. j,asx (dM.

ROOM and board for Dullness arirls; all
mndprn ennventenraa. walkicc distance
S5 Der week. Auto 219-74- . 12 E. 7th st.
Rooms With Board in private Family.

LARGE, light, warm room with good
home-cooke- d meals, family style; piano,
f ireolace: waikinar distance. Nob Hill;
rates very reasonable; 1 or 2 gentlemen
preferred. Phone Main J345.

BOaRD by day or month, excellent home
cooking, neat and clean, home privileges,
victrola. niano. walking distance, near
Adcox auto school and dental college,
$35. 286 N. E. 6th st. East 3i4tt.

$25 PER MONTH for breakfast, supper
and room, with Dlano privilege; 1 nice
room on first floor, suitable for man and
wjte. 54 is. Ankeny. near iatn.

IRVINGTON Lovely front room, mahog-
any furniture; home cooking; refined
home : sloe Dine porch, garage. East
6645.

ROOM, board In private family, pleasant
room for 2 men. : use of living rooms
with fireplace, where you can feel at
home. Bdwy. 3072, or 85 10th st.

KIND, motherly. Christian woman will
sMve best care to small child in her
own home, $25 per month. Sell. 32yy,

write B 487. Oregonian.
WEST SIDE, walking distance, 1 single

room, clean and warm, best Of mea
every home comfort, congenial bunch
o f young men. 65 4 Love.loy

I WILL board and room employed ladies
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